
Articole sanitare

I.D.: 88336728

Data publicarii	17.10.23	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.213,84 RON - 1.213,84 RON

Descriere: 1.Holzsurub (TN) bc 100 pret f tva 0.084 total f tva 8.40 2.Spaclu 2 18.49 36.98 3.Trafalet 2 26.89 53.78 4.Vopsea pe baza de apa 4 33.61 134.44 5.Dibluri+holzsurub 15 2.94 44.10 6.Amorsa 4 21.85 87.40 7.Var lavabil 15L 4 205.88 823.52 8.Super Rigips 2 12.61 25.22
TOTAL FARA TVA 1213.84
